DATE DAY

9/9/2023 Saturday
9/9/2023 Saturday
9/9/2023 Saturday
9/9/2023 Saturday
9/10/2023 Sunday
9/10/2023 Sunday
9/15/2023 Friday
9/15/2023 Friday
9/16/2023 Saturday
9/16/2023 Saturday
9/16/2023 Saturday
9/16/2023 Saturday
9/17/2023 Sunday
9/17/2023 Sunday
9/17/2023 Sunday
9/17/2023 Sunday
9/17/2023 Sunday
9/17/2023 Sunday
9/24/2023 Sunday
9/24/2023 Sunday
9/24/2023 Sunday
9/24/2023 Sunday
9/24/2023 Sunday
9/24/2023 Sunday
9/29/2023 Friday
9/29/2023 Friday
10/1/2023 Sunday
10/1/2023 Sunday
10/1/2023 Sunday
10/1/2023 Sunday
10/8/2023 Sunday
10/8/2023 Sunday
10/8/2023 Sunday
10/8/2023 Sunday
10/8/2023 Sunday
10/20/2023 Friday
10/20/2023 Friday
10/22/2023 Sunday
10/22/2023 Sunday
10/22/2023 Sunday
10/22/2023 Sunday

START_TIME

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

END_TIME

7:00 PM SM 10U Base Invaders
9:00 PM SM 10U Base Invaders

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
7:30 PM
9:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
10:30 AM
7:30 PM

9:30 PM SM 10U Pitch Perfect

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

VISITOR_TEAM

BUR Red - Dunne
MILL 8U Kwong

PAC Sirens Black Cats

SM 8U Dragons
RC 10U Sewald
RC 10U Sewald
PA 10U Jenkins
MILL 10U Chan
PA 10U Jenkins
MILL 10U Chan
PA 12U Ceresnak
PAC Sirens Ninja
PA 12U Ceresnak
PAC Sirens Ninja
MILL 8U Baker
PAC Sirens Savage

SM 10U Pitch Perfect
SM 10U Pitch Perfect

SM 12U Zombies
SM 12U Zombies
BEL Blue Dolphins
BUR Black -

BUR Burlingame 1
BUR Burlingame 1
SM 12U - Tim
MILL 12U Thumas
MILL 12U Thumas
SM 12U - Tim

PA 12U Ceresnak
PAC Sirens Swiftie
PAC Sirens Swiftie
PA 12U Ceresnak
PA 8U Cheng

SM 10U Liberty

SM 12U - Woody
RC 12U Webb
SM 12U - Woody
RC 12U Webb

HOME_TEAM

SM 10U Liberty
SM 10U Liberty
SM 8U - Jayme
SM 8U Dragons
SM 8U - Jayme
SM 8U Flamingos

SM 10U Base Invaders
SM 10U Base Invaders
SM 10U Pitch Perfect

SM 10U Liberty

SM 10U Pitch Perfect

SM 10U Liberty
SM 12U - Tim
SM 12U - Woody
SM 12U - Tim
SM 12U - Woody
SM 8U Flamingos
SM 8U - Jayme

SM 10U Base Invaders
SM 10U Base Invaders

SM 12U - Woody
SM 12U - Woody
SM 8U Dragons

SM 8U Flamingos
SM 10U Liberty

SM 10U Liberty

SM 12U Zombies
SM 12U - Woody
SM 12U - Woody
SM 12U Zombies
SM 12U - Woody
SM 12U Zombies
SM 12U Zombies
SM 12U - Woody
SM 8U Flamingos

SM 10U Pitch Perfect

SM 10U Liberty
SM 12U - Tim
SM 12U Zombies
SM 12U - Tim
SM 12U Zombies

VENUE

Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field

SURFACE

Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Field 2
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 3
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1
Field 2
Field 3
Field 1
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 2
Field 1

DIVISION

10 & Unders
10 & Unders
8 & Unders

8 & Unders

8 & Unders

8 & Unders

10 & Unders
10 & Unders
10 & Unders
10 & Unders
10 & Unders
10 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
8 & Unders

8 & Unders

10 & Unders
10 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
8 & Unders

8 & Unders

10 & Unders
10 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
8 & Unders

10 & Unders
10 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders



10/22/2023 Sunday
10/29/2023 Sunday
10/29/2023 Sunday
10/29/2023 Sunday
11/5/2023 Sunday
11/5/2023 Sunday
11/5/2023 Sunday
11/5/2023 Sunday

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM BEL Belmont Picini
10:30 AM MILL 12U Thumas
12:30 PM MILL 12U Thumas
10:30 AM BUR Red - Dunne
10:30 AM SC 10U Woods
12:30 PM SC 10U Woods
10:30 AM SC 12U Woods
12:30 PM SC 12U Woods

SM 8U - Jayme

SM 12U Zombies

SM 12U Zombies

SM 8U Dragons

SM 10U Base Invaders
SM 10U Base Invaders
SM 12U - Tim

SM 12U - Tim

Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field
Chanteloup Field

Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 3
Field 2
Field 2
Field 1
Field 1

8 & Unders

12 & Unders
12 & Unders
8 & Unders

10 & Unders
10 & Unders
12 & Unders
12 & Unders



	Chanteloup by date

